Year 10 PPE Schedule :

Date Session Time Subject
Tuesday 22nd April 45 Mins 08.30 - 09.15 English Literature
60 Mins 11.10 - 12.10 Computer Science
Wednesday 23rd April 60 Mins 08.30 - 09.30 | Maths Paper 1
90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 Business Studies
Thursday 24th April 75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 | Combined Science 1
105 Mins | 08.30 - 10.15 Biology
90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 | Media
Friday 25th April 45 Mins 08.30 - 09.15 English Language
90 Mins 10.50 - 12.20 Geography
Monday 28th April 90 Mins 08.30 - 10.00 Design & Technology
90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 French Reading & Writing
Tuesday 29th April 75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 | Combined Science 2
105 Mins | 08.30 - 10.15 Chemistry
60 Mins 11.10 - 12.10 | Music Technology
. 60 Mins 08.30 - 09.30 | Maths Paper 2
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Thursday 1st May 105 Mins | 08.30 - 10.15 Physics
60 Mins 11.10 - 12.10 | GCSE PE
Friday 2nd May 75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 Food Technology
60 Mins 10.50 - 11.50 Religious Studies
Tuesday 6th May All day 09.00 - 14.55 Art - 1T0M
Wednesday 7th May All day 09.00 - 14.55 Art - 100

Revision Support :

How to create a personal Revision Timetable https://youtu.be/ihdXjlPBTOk

Revision Timetables Copies: Paper Timetable.pdf

Memory Techniques: https://youtu.be/JGIvNAPh6fQ

Condensing Notes: https://youtu.be/MJOkldahHrs

Condensing Notes Example: Condensing Notes Example.pdf

Mind Maps: https://youtu.be/mmrql6J6iGE

Mind Maps Example: Mind Maps Example.pdf

Flow Charts: https://youtu.be/2cHKDWIGmMS8

Flow Charts Example: Flow Charts Example.pdf

Flash Cards: https://youtu.be/AfSq_5N49s|

Flash Cards Example: Flash Card Example.pdf

Practice Papers: https://youtu.be/tQ-2Deonr8o
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